DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

Dagens individuelle resultater - Staavne 6 d. 11-02-2023
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Spiller

Flemming Knudsen
Christopher Reimich
Jack Adolph

David Ginther

Mads Frarup Petersen
Peter Damsgaard
Finn Nissen

Jesper T.M. Jensen
John Steen Petersen
Leif Mikkelsen

Leif Neergaard

Tim Nielsen

John Milton Larsen
Carsten Mortensen
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A-K Pernille Truelsen

A-K Henriette Braase-Rasmussen
A-K Kristine Nielsen

A-K Pia Bah

A-K Lise Lotte Christensen

Peter Skalka
Jorgen Porsby
Preben Pihl

Allan Johansen
Barney Nordahl
Martin Schjgdt
Flemming Jensen
Hasse Bag

Leif Engel
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Kirsten F. Jensen
Jonna Petersen
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Flemming B. Christensen
Flemming Nielsen

Bent Melgaard

Rene Sgtbaek

John Schneider

Per Hansen

Kim Carlsen

Jagrgen Christensen

Stig Persson

Klaus Winther

Ruth Ebbe

Vinnie Abel

Henriette Rosenstram
Lotte Nielsen

Hanni Truelsen
Lisbeth Jensen

Karin Mikkelsen
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Udskrevet d. 12-02-2023

Klub

IF32 Bowling
BBK 95

BK Diget

BK Diget
BKC

BKC

Frh. Sydhavnen
BK Diget
IF32 Bowling
Frh. Dynamo
BK Diget

BK Diget
IF32 Bowling
BBK 95

BKC

Game On
IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling

Game On
IF32 Bowling
BBK 95
BKC

IF32 Bowling
VBI/VValby
BBK 95

Frh. Dynamo
IF32 Bowling

BK Diget
BK C

IF32 Bowling
Game On

IF32 Bowling
Frh. Sydhavnen
IF32 Bowling
BKC

BKC

IF32 Bowling
VBI/Valby

BBK 95

IF32 Bowling
Frh. Dynamo
DST Bowling
VBI/Valby
BKC

Frh. Dynamo
Frh. Dynamo

Score
788
786
780
775
774
722
720
704
699
680
666
598
597
573

772
740
663
660
610

773
688
673
673
647
473
624
624
569

735
564

667
637
635
632
609
600
561
559
398
525

633
631
469
444
569
554
482
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Serier
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Snit
197,00
196,50
195,00
193,75
193,50
180,50
180,00
176,00
174,75
170,00
166,50
149,50
149,25
143,25

193,00
185,00
165,75
165,00
152,50

193,25
172,00
168,25
168,25
161,75
157,67
156,00
156,00
142,25

183,75
141,00

166,75
159,25
158,75
158,00
152,25
150,00
140,25
139,75
132,67
131,25

158,25
157,75
156,33
148,00
142,25
138,50
120,50

Hojeste serie
215
216
222
224
231
185
225
203
192
198
189
170
171
183

245
207
186
192
189

205
203
184
186
202
179
172
168
161

208
168

215
177
173
178
173
164
168
171
137
147

173
184
160
160
177
161
137

Side 1
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Christian Spenser
Finn Ploug

Jan Paulsen

Matz Vang

Erik Larsen

Tage Clausen
Freddie Truelsen
Bo Pallesen
Frank Brodersen
Peter Andersen
Janus Damsgaard

Merete T@nnesen
Jette Andersen
lise Pihl

Eva Vincent

Helle Sgndersted
Anitta Svendsen
Annie Damsgaard
Lillian Hansen

Pia Thyge

Amy Kruse Nielsen
Lis Dahlenborg
Maja Mortensen

Karsten Holm
Viktor Damsgaard

Anne Sigvardt
Connie Qstberg
Inger Yde
Margrethe Bisgaard
Lisbeth Johansen
Lone Lea Jensen
Karina Leander

Udskrevet d. 12-02-2023

BBK 95
IF32 Bowling
DST Bowling
BBK 95

Frh. Sydhavnen

IF32 Bowling
BKC
BK C
DST Bowling
BK C
BKC

BKC

IF32 Bowling
BBK 95

Frh. Dynamo
IF32 Bowling
IF32 Bowling
BKC

IF32 Bowling
BBK 95

IF32 Bowling
Tryg VET
VBI/Valby

DST Bowling
BKC

Tryg

DST Bowling
BKC

DST Bowling
DST Bowling
Tryg VET
DST Bowling

677
622
444
583
577
544
532
514
346
344
310

574
523
523
513
507
506
499
478
474
420
361
258

303
275

588
422
294
293
276
366
267
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169,25
155,50
148,00
145,75
144,25
136,00
133,00
128,50
115,33
114,67
103,33

143,50
130,75
130,75
128,25
126,75
126,50
124,75
119,50
118,50
105,00

90,25

86,00

101,00
91,67

147,00
140,67
98,00
97,67
92,00
91,50
89,00

181
162
169
183
166
145
153
147
129
126
133

187
157
162
157
137
165
141
139
132
134
101

91

126
103

152
162
110
111

98
110

93

Side 2



